Ref

Description
U bolt

Hose clamp

1/4" x 1/4" Fitting
1/4" Sq Tee

1/4" St Elbow
Oetiker Clamp
Nozzle Holder
Hose

1/4" x 1/4" Fitting
Tip Strainer

Tip — White

Tip —Red
Nozzle Body
Nozzle Cap

4549C Installation Kit

Part #
001-4714UBS
003-9002
003-A1414
003-TT14SQ
003-SE14F
003-9008
001-4714J
002-9016
003-A1414F
004-1203-100
004-XR11008VS
004-XR11004VS
004-4722
004-4723

Qty
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Ref
15
16
17
18
19
20
NP

Description
Tank Leg

Mounting Bracket
Hinge

Latch

Space Bracket
Nozzle Tube

477 Jiffy Clip

Shield Only (1-14)
Tank Mount Kit (15-18)
Shield Mount Kit (19-20)

Complete Assembly

Part #
001-4703B
001-4703F
001-4703VHG
001-4703CL
001-4703NV
001-4703R
008-9014

030-4714J3-SO
TMK-4549
SMK-4549
030-4549C

* Tip color subject to change
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